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Table 1 Chemical Compositions of Steels Pr?duc%i
wt

c

Si

Mn

P

S

Ni

Nb

Al

Sample A

0.07

0.24

1.49

0.005

0.002

0.37

0.022

Sample B

0.10

0.25

1.12

0.005

0.002

0.39

0.015

0.026
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Fig. 1 Manufacturing Process

Table 2 Welding Condition

G

roove Amp.-Volt- Heat Pre- Inter pass
2smm cm/min input heating temp.
200mm
500-30-30 30 KJ/em | 100°C 100 - 150°C
18mm
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Fig. 2 Tension Test Results

Fig. 3 Charpy V-Notch Test Results
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Fig. 4 Results of COD Tests



